
Bus stops to pick up TIME Bus stop to drop off TIME

START ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 6:30 ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 16:30

↓ ↓

Max Value Aja 7:10 Mawashi High School 17:02

↓ ↓

Ameku 1Chome 7:14 Prefectural Nanbu Medical Center17:05

↓ ↓

Aja 1Chome 7:17 Shuri Samukawa Minamiayajo 17:10

↓ ↓

Godo Chosha Mae 7:20 Tonokura 17:11

↓ ↓

Okinawa Prefectural Museum 7:21 Hirabayashi Dental Clinic 17:22

↓ ↓

Mekaru 1Chome 7:24 Mekaru 1Chome 17:29

↓ ↓

Hirabayashi Dental Clinic 7:27 Okinawa Prefectural Museum 17:32

↓ ↓

Tonokura 7:39 Godo Chosha Mae 17:34

↓ ↓

Shuri Samukawa Minamiayajo 7:41 Aja 1Chome 17:39

↓ ↓

Prefectural Nanbu Medical Center 7:53 Ameku 1Chome 17:42

↓ ↓

Mawashi High School 7:55 Max Value Aja 17:44

↓

ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 8:22

Route ３ （Omoromachi Area）


